






Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er DELAY XAVIER CHATEAUROUX 019315X 174 105 16 1 120 63 16 1 34 294 168 1,750

2e POT MAXIME BELLEVILLE 147965G 111 76 16 168 102 16 1 33 279 178 1,567

3e CABOURG SERGE SALBRIS 159489H 174 114 16 160 112 16 1 33 334 226 1,478

4e HEMERET DOMINIQUE SALBRIS 018765T 178 117 16 158 99 16 32 336 216 1,556

5e VAGNER MICHEL BELLEVILLE 116509 D 162 117 16 157 106 16 32 319 223 1,430

6e CADET PATRICE AUBIGNY 162766 V 135 105 16 97 80 16 32 232 185 1,254

7e LUPIS JEAN MICHEL BLOIS 104946 K 170 99 12 2 179 109 16 1 31 349 208 1,678

8e COURTILLON DENIS ROMORANTIN 018947T 154 117 16 147 95 12 1 29 301 212 1,420

9e ROUTET PHILIPPE CHATEAUROUX 166035 Y 141 115 12 162 102 16 1 29 303 217 1,396

10e RIFFET ALAIN BOURGES 162872K 172 117 16 136 117 12 28 308 234 1,316

11e QUINTAES CHRISTIAN BOURGES 159489 H 159 116 12 101 61 12 1 25 260 177 1,469

12e BERNARD JEAN CLAUDE ROMORANTIN 018515D 139 110 12 1 151 113 12 25 290 223 1,300

13e PERTUISEL LUC COSNE 139607N 142 115 16 136 115 8 24 278 230 1,209

14e NAGY STANISLAV FOURCHAMBAULT 151912Y 119 120 12 143 110 8 1 21 262 230 1,139

15e BACO MICHEL VILLEFRANCHE 140624Q 139 120 12 135 114 8 20 274 234 1,171

16e DEGAUGUE CHRISTIAN AUBIGNY 018771Z 97 76 12 118 120 8 20 215 196 1,097

17e TERRACHE JEAN CLAUDE SALBRIS 018620 E 122 120 8 112 120 12 20 234 240 0,975

18e JEAN BAPTISTE ALAIN SALBRIS 145469Z 81 120 8 112 118 12 20 193 238 0,811

19e PAGNON NORBERT BELLEVILLE 018682 O 156 114 12 1 131 110 5 18 287 224 1,281

20e DAVID JACQUES CHATEAUROUX 147068G 121 117 8 127 107 8 16 248 224 1,107

21e BEN ABDALLAH ALI JEAN SALBRIS 018366K 99 116 8 138 118 8 16 237 234 1,013

22e PRISSET ALAIN AUBIGNY 119573Z 99 106 2 146 106 12 1 15 245 212 1,156
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23e LIERRE CLAUDE ST AIGNAN 122546 I 88 117 2 73 80 12 14 161 197 0,817

24e BOURDEAU JACKY ROMORANTIN 018490 E 145 118 8 88 68 5 13 233 186 1,253

25e SEIGNEURIN PATRICK MER 135683P 142 120 8 123 114 5 13 265 234 1,132

26e DUCHET DIDIER CHATEAUROUX 163181W 116 113 8 90 80 5 13 206 193 1,067

27e BOUTIN JACQUES FOURCHAMBAULT 012661Z 119 120 8 91 104 5 13 210 224 0,938

28e BERGOGNE CHRISTIAN ROMORANTIN 130042 Q 160 117 12 12 160 117 1,368

29e SALAUN MICHEL VIERZON 014126I 92 115 5 86 105 5 10 178 220 0,809

30e PETIT JEAN SALBRIS 111609R 81 114 2 111 120 5 7 192 234 0,821

31e PARIOT ROBERT CHATEAUROUX 104986Y 71 115 2 68 120 5 7 139 235 0,591

32e VAN DE POEL FRANCOIS BOURGES 119656E 84 80 5 5 84 80 1,050

33e GAY ETIENNE BLOIS 019304M 104 100 2 2 104 100 1,040

34e CARVALHO CARLOS SALBRIS 018624I 102 120 2 2 102 120 0,850

35e DELL’OLIO ANTONIO BOURGES 018965L 93 117 2 2 93 117 0,795

Commission sportive 3 Bandes & Bande : Jean-Claude PICHON cs-3bandes-bande@cdb41.fr



















Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er DELAY XAVIER CHATEAUROUX 019315X 174 105 16 1 17 174 105 1,657

2e CABOURG SERGE SALBRIS 159489H 174 114 16 16 174 114 1,526

3e HEMERET DOMINIQUE SALBRIS 018765T 178 117 16 16 178 117 1,521

4e RIFFET ALAIN BOURGES 162872K 172 117 16 16 172 117 1,470

5e VAGNER MICHEL BELLEVILLE 116509 D 162 117 16 16 162 117 1,385

6e COURTILLON DENIS ROMORANTIN 018947T 154 117 16 16 154 117 1,316

7e POT MAXIME BELLEVILLE 147965G 111 76 16 16 111 76 1,461

8e CADET PATRICE AUBIGNY 162766 V 135 105 16 16 135 105 1,286

9e PERTUISEL LUC COSNE 139607N 142 115 16 16 142 115 1,235

10e LUPIS JEAN MICHEL BLOIS 104946 K 170 99 12 2 14 170 99 1,717

11e PAGNON NORBERT BELLEVILLE 018682 O 156 114 12 1 13 156 114 1,368

12e BERNARD JEAN CLAUDE ROMORANTIN 018515D 139 110 12 1 13 139 110 1,264

13e QUINTAES CHRISTIAN BOURGES 159489 H 159 116 12 12 159 116 1,371

14e BERGOGNE CHRISTIAN ROMORANTIN 130042 Q 160 117 12 12 160 117 1,368

15e ROUTET PHILIPPE CHATEAUROUX 166035 Y 141 115 12 12 141 115 1,226

16e BACO MICHEL VILLEFRANCHE 140624Q 139 120 12 12 139 120 1,158

17e NAGY STANISLAV FOURCHAMBAULT 151912Y 119 120 12 12 119 120 0,992

18e DEGAUGUE CHRISTIAN AUBIGNY 018771Z 97 76 12 12 97 76 1,276

19e JEAN BAPTISTE ALAIN SALBRIS 145469Z 81 120 8 8 81 120 0,675

20e BOURDEAU JACKY ROMORANTIN 018490 E 145 118 8 8 145 118 1,229

21e SEIGNEURIN PATRICK MER 135683P 142 120 8 8 142 120 1,183

22e DAVID JACQUES CHATEAUROUX 147068G 121 117 8 8 121 117 1,034

M-GT2 1/2 finale Rk Total
Pts

Total
RepClt NOM PRÉNOM CLUB Licence T1

SAISON 2021-2022
CLASSEMENT

Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date
BANDE R1 1,00  1,74 TOUR N°1 26/10/2020



Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B M-GT2 1/2 finale Rk Total
Pts

Total
RepClt NOM PRÉNOM CLUB Licence T1

SAISON 2021-2022
CLASSEMENT

Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date
BANDE R1 1,00  1,74 TOUR N°1 26/10/2020

23e DUCHET DIDIER CHATEAUROUX 163181W 116 113 8 8 116 113 1,027

24e TERRACHE JEAN CLAUDE SALBRIS 018620 E 122 120 8 8 122 120 1,017

25e BOUTIN JACQUES FOURCHAMBAULT 012661Z 119 120 8 8 119 120 0,992

26e BEN ABDALLAH ALI JEAN SALBRIS 018366K 99 116 8 8 99 116 0,853

27e SALAUN MICHEL VIERZON 014126I 92 115 5 5 92 115 0,800

28e VAN DE POEL FRANCOIS BOURGES 119656E 84 80 5 5 84 80 1,050

29e GAY ETIENNE BLOIS 019304M 104 100 2 2 104 100 1,040

30e PRISSET ALAIN AUBIGNY 119573Z 99 106 2 2 99 106 0,934

31e CARVALHO CARLOS SALBRIS 018624I 102 120 2 2 102 120 0,850

32e DELL’OLIO ANTONIO BOURGES 018965L 93 117 2 2 93 117 0,795

33e LIERRE CLAUDE ST AIGNAN 122546 I 88 117 2 2 88 117 0,752

34e PETIT JEAN SALBRIS 111609R 81 114 2 2 81 114 0,711

35e PARIOT ROBERT CHATEAUROUX 104986Y 71 115 2 2 71 115 0,617

Commission sportive 3 Bandes & Bande : Michel SALAÜN cs-3bandes-bande@cdb41.fr
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